Boys 4k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
m Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Henley Middle School 00:14:11.76 23
2 Lakeside Middle School 00:16:11.74 67
3 Journey Middle School 00:16:04.92 77
4  Burley Middle School 00:16:22.33 85
5 Walton Middle School 00:17:09.14 112
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys 4k

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Henley Middle School 00:14:11.76 27 23
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1440 Ethan Apicella 00:13:25.71 1
2 2 1450 Pat Johnston-Fox 00:13:25.85 2
3 4 1465 Brady Sowers 00:14:21.46 4
4 5 1461 Breck Wilson 00:14:27.12 5
5 11 1431 John Loftus 00:15:18.65 11
6 12 1381 Sean DeVries 00:15:24.78 (12)
7 13 1463 Colton Nalls 00:15:37.51 13)
2 Lakeside Middle School 00:16:11.74 10 67
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 1447 Ben Henley 00:13:54.38 3
2 6 1453 Nomaan Naseh 00:14:35.81 6
3 9 1432 Nathaniel Prochazka 00:15:10.50 9
4 25 1382 Phineas Dorroh 00:16:43.43 18
5 58 1455 Yeonwoo RO 00:20:34.61 31
6 59 1415 Hudson Kinback 00:20:38.64 (32)
7 61 1394 James Neill 00:21:03.34 (33)
3 Journey Middle School 00:16:04.92 10 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 1392 Harrison Lawson 00:14:44.94 7
2 8 1416 Robert Klapmust 00:15:01.85
3 24 1395 William Omand 00:16:34.53 17
4 28 1311 Gabriel Brantner 00:16:53.53 21
5 33 1425 Leo Sutton 00:17:09.74 24
6 43 1426 Ben Viemeister 00:17:47.25 (28)
7 51 1384 Alex Green 00:18:45.53 (29)
4  Burley Middle School 00:16:22.33 18 85
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 1467 Sebastian Carlock 00:15:11.23 10
2 16 1471 Westin Gildner 00:15:58.12 14
3 26 1389 Miles Kayser 00:16:44.00 19
4 27 1428 Ethan Wilkinson 00:16:52.79 20
5 30 1468 Lucas Robison 00:17:05.51 22
6 31 1446 Luke Hawkins 00:17:08.04 (23)
7 39 1385 Gabriel Guex-Petros 00:17:23.08 27)
5 Walton Middle School 00:17:09.14 8 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 1438 Jack Alicea 00:16:03.21 15
2 19 1424 Jude Staples 00:16:09.72 16
3 35 1456 Owen Saunders 00:17:18.81 25
4 36 1393 Bruce Mello 00:17:18.98 26
5 52 1434 Eli Schiller 00:18:54.98 30
6 62 1408 Kenry Chen 00:21:10.46 (34)
7 65 1436 Thomas Isakson 00:21:19.01 (35)
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Individual Overall Results

Boys 4k

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 (12)
13 (13)
14 0
15 0
16 14
17 0
18 15
19 16
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 17
25 18
26 19
27 20
28 21
29 0
30 22
31 (23)
32 0
33 24
34 0
35 25
36 26
37 0
38 0
39 (27)
40 0
a1 0
42 0
43 (28)
a4 0
45 0
46 0
a7 0
48 0
49 0
50 0
51 (29)
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1440
1450
1447
1465
1461
1453
1392
1416
1432
1467
1431
1381
1463
1466
1391
1471
1470
1438
1424
1469
1405
1433
1430
1395
1382
1389
1428
1311
1439
1468
1446
1374
1425
1400
1456
1393
1375
1388
1385
1399
1449
1387
1426
1427
1411
1414
1386
1412
1398
1401
1384

Ethan Apicella
Pat Johnston-Fox
Ben Henley
Brady Sowers
Breck Wilson
Nomaan Naseh
Harrison Lawson
Robert Klapmust
Nathaniel Prochazka
Sebastian Carlock
John Loftus
Sean DeVries
Colton Nalls
Traenor Moran
Mac Kimbrough
Westin Gildner
Asher Pugh

Jack Alicea

Jude Staples
George Adams
Daniel Byrne
Ryan Gander
George Latimer
William Omand
Phineas Dorroh
Miles Kayser
Ethan Wilkinson
Gabriel Brantner
Julian Anderson
Lucas Robison
Luke Hawkins
Austin Adams
Leo Sutton
Parker Smith
Owen Saunders
Bruce Mello
Bennett Blackburn
Everett Hill
Gabriel Guex-Petros
Andy Schwartz
Charles Johnson
Bryce Hartman
Ben Viemeister
Michael Warnick
James Gstattenbauer
Sutton Jaskot

Jay Hansen
Logan Haley
Drew Sallans
Franklin Spaeth
Alex Green

Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Journey Middle School
Journey Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Burley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Walton Middle School
Walton Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Journey Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Burley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Journey Middle School
Henley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Journey Middle School
Henley Middle School
Walton Middle School
Walton Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Journey Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:13:25.71
8th 00:13:25.85
8th 00:13:54.38
8th 00:14:21.46
8th 00:14:27.12
8th 00:14:35.81
6th 00:14:44.94
3rd 00:15:01.85
7th 00:15:10.50
8th 00:15:11.23
7th 00:15:18.65
6th 00:15:24.78
8th 00:15:37.51
8th 00:15:45.89
6th 00:15:46.92
8th 00:15:58.12
8th 00:16:02.64
SR 00:16:03.21
7th 00:16:09.72
8th 00:16:13.31
7th 00:16:18.00
7th 00:16:18.82
7th 00:16:26.22
1st 00:16:34.53
6th 00:16:43.43
6th 00:16:44.00
7th 00:16:52.79

K 00:16:53.53
8th 00:17:00.79
8th 00:17:05.51
8th 00:17:08.04
6th 00:17:08.60
1st 00:17:09.74
6th 00:17:12.10
8th 00:17:18.81
6th 00:17:18.98
6th 00:17:19.38
6th 00:17:21.32
6th 00:17:23.08
6th 00:17:24.51
8th 00:17:39.49
6th 00:17:44.43
3rd 00:17:47.25
7th 00:17:55.89
7th 00:17:55.94
7th 00:18:09.89
6th 00:18:11.24
7th 00:18:29.43
6th 00:18:30.21
6th 00:18:32.68
1st 00:18:45.53
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Journey Middle School
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52 30
53 0
54 0
55 0
56 0
57 0
58 31
59 (32)
60 0
61 (33)
62 (34)
63 0
64 0
65 (35)
66

67 0
68 0
69 0
70 0
71 0
72 0
73 0
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1434
1406
1460
1422
1451
1396
1455
1415
1407
1394
1408
1379
1376
1436
1417
1442
1437
1454
1413
1443
1462
1378

Eli Schiller
Adam Cardwell
Isaiah Williams
Roman Roberson
Grant Kayser
Logan Paparella
Yeonwoo Ro
Hudson Kinback
Grayson Carwell
James Neill
Kenry Chen
Deacon Carwell
Luke Blough
Thomas Isakson
Beck Landsown
David Estrada
Manny Cooper
Hyeonwoo Ro
John Hansen
Brian Eubanks-Jackson
Junhao Zheng
Collin Bradley

Boys 4k

7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
1st
8th
7th
7th
6th
7th
6th
6th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
5th
8th
1st

00:18:54.98
00:18:59.33
00:18:59.70
00:19:33.94
00:19:34.98
00:19:39.32
00:20:34.61
00:20:38.64
00:20:57.12
00:21:03.34
00:21:10.46
00:21:11.65
00:21:17.89
00:21:19.01
00:21:30.78
00:21:32.19
00:21:52.12
00:23:32.63
00:23:35.66
00:23:43.63
00:23:45.45
00:24:10.75
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Walton Middle School
Burley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Burley Middle School
Journey Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Henley Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Walton Middle School
Henley Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Walton Middle School
Burley Middle School
Walton Middle School
Burley Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Burley Middle School
Journey Middle School
Lakeside Middle School
Journey Middle School
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