Team	Overall Results	non-Scoring Teams				
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
1	Henley Middle School	00:14:11.76	23			
2	Lakeside Middle School	00:16:11.74	67			
3	Journey Middle School	00:16:04.92	77			
4	Burley Middle School	00:16:22.33	85			
5	Walton Middle School	00:17:09.14	112			

 Blue Ridge Timing
 Printed: 11/2/2024 10:09:50 AM
 Page: 1 of 4

Team Results	S
--------------	---

<u>ace</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sc
1	Henley Middle School				00:14:11.76	27	23
	Team Position Over	erall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	1440	Ethan Apicella		00:13:25.71	1
	2	2	1450	Pat Johnston-Fox		00:13:25.85	2
	3	4	1465	Brady Sowers		00:14:21.46	4
	4	5	1461	Breck Wilson		00:14:27.12	5
	5	11	1431	John Loftus		00:15:18.65	11
	6	12	1381	Sean DeVries		00:15:24.78	(12)
	7	13	1463	Colton Nalls		00:15:37.51	(13)
2	Lakeside Middle School	ol			00:16:11.74	10	67
	Team Position Over	erall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	3	1447	Ben Henley		00:13:54.38	3
	2	6	1453	Nomaan Naseh		00:14:35.81	6
	3	9	1432	Nathaniel Prochazka		00:15:10.50	9
	4	25	1382	Phineas Dorroh		00:16:43.43	18
	5	58	1455	Yeonwoo Ro		00:20:34.61	31
	6	59	1415	Hudson Kinback		00:20:38.64	(32)
	7	61	1394	James Neill		00:21:03.34	(33)
3	Journey Middle Schoo	I			00:16:04.92	10	77
	Team Position Ov	erall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	7	1392	Harrison Lawson		00:14:44.94	7
	2	8	1416	Robert Klapmust		00:15:01.85	8
	3	24	1395	William Omand		00:16:34.53	17
	4	28	1311	Gabriel Brantner		00:16:53.53	21
	5	33	1425	Leo Sutton		00:17:09.74	24
	6	43	1426	Ben Viemeister		00:17:47.25	(28)
	7	51	1384	Alex Green		00:18:45.53	(29)
4	Burley Middle School				00:16:22.33	18	85
	Team Position Over	erall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	10	1467	Sebastian Carlock		00:15:11.23	10
	2	16	1471	Westin Gildner		00:15:58.12	14
	3	26	1389	Miles Kayser		00:16:44.00	19
	4	27	1428	Ethan Wilkinson		00:16:52.79	20
	5	30	1468	Lucas Robison		00:17:05.51	22
	6	31	1446	Luke Hawkins		00:17:08.04	(23)
	7	39	1385	Gabriel Guex-Petros		00:17:23.08	(27)
5	Walton Middle School				00:17:09.14	8	112
	Team Position Ov	erall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	18	1438	Jack Alicea		00:16:03.21	15
	2	19	1424	Jude Staples		00:16:09.72	16
	3	35	1456	Owen Saunders		00:17:18.81	25
	4	36	1393	Bruce Mello		00:17:18.98	26
	5	52	1434	Eli Schiller		00:18:54.98	30
	6	62	1408	Kenry Chen		00:21:10.46	(34)
	7	65	1436	Thomas Isakson		00:21:19.01	(35)

 Blue Ridge Timing
 Printed: 11/2/2024 10:09:50 AM
 Page: 2 of 4

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	1440	Ethan Apicella	8th	00:13:25.71	Henley Middle School
2	2	1450	Pat Johnston-Fox	8th	00:13:25.85	Henley Middle School
3	3	1447	Ben Henley	8th	00:13:54.38	Lakeside Middle School
4	4	1465	Brady Sowers	8th	00:14:21.46	Henley Middle School
5	5	1461	Breck Wilson	8th	00:14:27.12	Henley Middle School
6	6	1453	Nomaan Naseh	8th	00:14:35.81	Lakeside Middle School
7	7	1392	Harrison Lawson	6th	00:14:44.94	Journey Middle School
8	8	1416	Robert Klapmust	3rd	00:15:01.85	Journey Middle School
9	9	1432	Nathaniel Prochazka	7th	00:15:10.50	Lakeside Middle School
10	10	1467	Sebastian Carlock	8th	00:15:11.23	Burley Middle School
11	11	1431	John Loftus	7th	00:15:18.65	Henley Middle School
12	(12)	1381	Sean DeVries	6th	00:15:24.78	Henley Middle School
13	(13)	1463	Colton Nalls	8th	00:15:37.51	Henley Middle School
14	0	1466	Traenor Moran	8th	00:15:45.89	Henley Middle School
15	0	1391	Mac Kimbrough	6th	00:15:46.92	Henley Middle School
16	14	1471	Westin Gildner	8th	00:15:58.12	Burley Middle School
17	0	1470	Asher Pugh	8th	00:16:02.64	Henley Middle School
18	15	1438	Jack Alicea	SR	00:16:03.21	Walton Middle School
19	16	1424	Jude Staples	7th	00:16:09.72	Walton Middle School
20	0	1469	George Adams	8th	00:16:13.31	Henley Middle School
21	0	1405	Daniel Byrne	7th	00:16:18.00	Henley Middle School
22	0	1433	Ryan Gander	7th	00:16:18.82	Henley Middle School
23	0	1430	George Latimer	7th	00:16:26.22	Henley Middle School
24	17	1395	William Omand	1st	00:16:34.53	Journey Middle School
25	18	1382	Phineas Dorroh	6th	00:16:43.43	Lakeside Middle School
26	19	1389	Miles Kayser	6th	00:16:44.00	Burley Middle School
27	20	1428	Ethan Wilkinson	7th	00:16:52.79	Burley Middle School
28	21	1311	Gabriel Brantner	κ	00:16:53.53	Journey Middle School
29	0	1439	Julian Anderson	8th	00:17:00.79	Henley Middle School
30	22	1468	Lucas Robison	8th	00:17:05.51	Burley Middle School
31	(23)	1446	Luke Hawkins	8th	00:17:08.04	Burley Middle School
32	0	1374	Austin Adams	6th	00:17:08.60	Henley Middle School
33	24	1425	Leo Sutton	1st	00:17:09.74	Journey Middle School
34	0	1400	Parker Smith	6th	00:17:12.10	Henley Middle School
35	25	1456	Owen Saunders	8th	00:17:18.81	Walton Middle School
36	26	1393	Bruce Mello	6th	00:17:18.98	Walton Middle School
37	0	1375	Bennett Blackburn	6th	00:17:19.38	Henley Middle School
38	0	1388	Everett Hill	6th	00:17:21.32	Henley Middle School
39	(27)	1385	Gabriel Guex-Petros	6th	00:17:23.08	Burley Middle School
40	0	1399	Andy Schwartz	6th	00:17:24.51	Henley Middle School
41	0	1449	Charles Johnson	8th	00:17:39.49	Henley Middle School
42	0	1387	Bryce Hartman	6th	00:17:44.43	Burley Middle School
43	(28)	1426	Ben Viemeister	3rd	00:17:47.25	Journey Middle School
44	0	1427	Michael Warnick	7th	00:17:55.89	Henley Middle School
45	0	1411	James Gstattenbauer	7th	00:17:55.94	Henley Middle School
46	0	1414	Sutton Jaskot	7th	00:18:09.89	Burley Middle School
47	0	1386	Jay Hansen	6th	00:18:11.24	Burley Middle School
48	0	1412	Logan Haley	7th	00:18:29.43	Burley Middle School
49	0	1398	Drew Sallans	6th	00:18:30.21	Henley Middle School
50	0	1401	Franklin Spaeth	6th	00:18:32.68	Henley Middle School
51	(29)	1384	Alex Green	1st	00:18:45.53	Journey Middle School

52	30	1434	Eli Schiller	7th	00:18:54.98	Walton Middle School
53	0	1406	Adam Cardwell	7th	00:18:59.33	Burley Middle School
54	0	1460	Isaiah Williams	8th	00:18:59.70	Burley Middle School
55	0	1422	Roman Roberson	7th	00:19:33.94	Burley Middle School
56	0	1451	Grant Kayser	8th	00:19:34.98	Burley Middle School
57	0	1396	Logan Paparella	1st	00:19:39.32	Journey Middle School
58	31	1455	Yeonwoo Ro	8th	00:20:34.61	Lakeside Middle School
59	(32)	1415	Hudson Kinback	7th	00:20:38.64	Lakeside Middle School
60	0	1407	Grayson Carwell	7th	00:20:57.12	Henley Middle School
61	(33)	1394	James Neill	6th	00:21:03.34	Lakeside Middle School
62	(34)	1408	Kenry Chen	7th	00:21:10.46	Walton Middle School
63	0	1379	Deacon Carwell	6th	00:21:11.65	Henley Middle School
64	0	1376	Luke Blough	6th	00:21:17.89	Lakeside Middle School
65	(35)	1436	Thomas Isakson	7th	00:21:19.01	Walton Middle School
66	0	1417	Beck Landsown	7th	00:21:30.78	Burley Middle School
67	0	1442	David Estrada	8th	00:21:32.19	Walton Middle School
68	0	1437	Manny Cooper	7th	00:21:52.12	Burley Middle School
69	0	1454	Hyeonwoo Ro	8th	00:23:32.63	Lakeside Middle School
70	0	1413	John Hansen	7th	00:23:35.66	Burley Middle School
71	0	1443	Brian Eubanks-Jackson	5th	00:23:43.63	Journey Middle School
72	0	1462	Junhao Zheng	8th	00:23:45.45	Lakeside Middle School
73	0	1378	Collin Bradley	1st	00:24:10.75	Journey Middle School

 Blue Ridge Timing
 Printed: 11/2/2024 10:09:50 AM
 Page: 4 of 4